Washers
Material Available: Bright Zinc (BZP), Self Colour, A2 Stainless Steel, A4 Stainless Steel, Grade
8.8, Grade 10.9
Sizes: Metric & Imperial
Product Code Product Description Diameter Material
WASAAA02000000Z 2mm Bright Plain Washer Form A 2mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASAAA02500000Z 2.5mm Bright Plain Washer Form A 2.5mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASAAA03000000Z 3mm Bright Plain Washer Form A 3mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASAAA03500000Z 3.5mm Bright Plain Washer Form A 3.5mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASAAA04000000Z 4mm Bright Plain Washer Form A 4mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASAAA05000000Z 5mm Bright Plain Washer Form A 5mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASAAA06000000Z 6mm Bright Plain Washer Form A 6mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASAAA08000000Z 8mm Bright Plain Washer Form A 8mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASAAA10000000Z 10mm Bright Plain Washer Form A 10mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASAAA12000000Z 12mm Bright Plain Washer Form A 12mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASAAA14000000Z 14mm Bright Plain Washer Form A 14mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASAAA16000000Z 16mm Bright Plain Washer Form A 16mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASAAA18000000Z 18mm Bright Plain Washer Form A 18mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASAAA20000000Z 20mm Bright Plain Washer Form A 20mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASAAA22000000Z 22mm Bright Plain Washer Form A 22mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASAAA24000000Z 24mm Bright Plain Washer Form A 24mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASAAA27000000Z 27mm Bright Plain Washer Form A 27mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASAAA30000000Z 30mm Bright Plain Washer Form A 30mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASAAA36000000Z 36mm Bright Plain Washer Form A 36mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
Product Code Product Description Diameter Material
A2WASA02000000 M2 Washer Form A A2 S/S M2 A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASA03000000 M3 Washer Form A A2 S/S M3 A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASA03500000 M3.5 Washer Form A A2 S/S M3.5 A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASA04000000 M4 Washer Form A A2 S/S M4 A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASA05000000 M5 Washer Form A A2 S/S M5 A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASA06000000 M6 Washer Form A A2 S/S M6 A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASA07000000 M7 Washer Form A A2 S/S M7 A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASA08000000 M8 Washer Form A A2 S/S M8 A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASA10000000 M10 Washer Form A A2 S/S M10 A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASA12000000 M12 Washer Form A A2 S/S M12 A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASA14000000 M14 Washer Form A A2 S/S M14 A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASA16000000 M16 Washer Form A A2 S/S M16 A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASA018000000 M18 Washer Form A A2 S/S M18 A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASA020000000 M20 Washer Form A A2 S/S M20 A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASA22000000 M22 Washer Form A A2 S/S M22 A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASA24000000 M24 Washer Form A A2 S/S M24 A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASA27000000 M27 Washer Form A A2 S/S M27 A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASA30000000 M30 Washer Form A A2 S/S M30 A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASA36000000 M36 Washer Form A A2 S/S M36 A2 Stainless Steel
Product Code Product Description Diameter Material
WASBBB05000000Z 5mm Bright Plain Washer Form B BS4320 5mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASBBB06000000Z 6mm Bright Plain Washer Form B BS4321 6mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASBBB08000000Z 8mm Bright Plain Washer Form B BS4322 8mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASBBB10000000Z 10mm Bright Plain Washer Form B BS4323 10mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASBBB12000000Z 12mm Bright Plain Washer Form B BS4324 12mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
Washers
Material Available: Bright Zinc (BZP), Self Colour, A2 Stainless Steel, A4 Stainless Steel, Grade
8.8, Grade 10.9
Sizes: Metric & Imperial
Product Code Product Description Diameter Material
WASBBB14000000Z 14mm Bright Plain Washer Form B BS4325 14mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASBBB16000000Z 16mm Bright Plain Washer Form B BS4326 16mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASBBB20000000Z 20mm Bright Plain Washer Form B BS4327 20mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASBBB24000000Z 24mm Bright Plain Washer Form B BS4328 24mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASBBB27000000Z 27mm Bright Plain Washer Form B BS4329 27mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASBBB30000000Z 30mm Bright Plain Washer Form B BS4330 30mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
Product Code Product Description Diameter Material
A4WASB05000000 M5 Form B Flat Washer A4 S/S M5 A4 Stainless Steel
A4WASB06000000 M6 Form B Flat Washer A4 S/S M6 A4 Stainless Steel
A4WASB08000000 M8 Form B Flat Washer A4 S/S M8 A4 Stainless Steel
A4WASB10000000 M10 Form B Flat Washer A4 S/S M10 A4 Stainless Steel
A4WASB12000000 M12 Form B Flat Washer A4 S/S M12 A4 Stainless Steel
A4WASB14000000 M14 Form B Flat Washer A4 S/S M14 A4 Stainless Steel
A4WASB16000000 M16 Form B Flat Washer A4 S/S M16 A4 Stainless Steel
A4WASB18000000 M18 Form B Flat Washer A4 S/S M18 A4 Stainless Steel
A4WASB20000000 M20 Form B Flat Washer A4 S/S M20 A4 Stainless Steel
A4WASB22000000 M22 Form B Flat Washer A4 S/S M22 A4 Stainless Steel
A4WASB24000000 M24 Form B Flat Washer A4 S/S M24 A4 Stainless Steel
A4WASB30000000 M30 Form B Flat Washer A4 S/S M30 A4 Stainless Steel
Product Code Product Description Diameter Material
WASCCC04000000Z 4mm Bright Plain Washer Form C 4mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASCCC05000000Z 5mm Bright Plain Washer Form C 5mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASCCC06000000Z 6mm Bright Plain Washer Form C 6mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASCCC08000000Z 8mm Bright Plain Washer Form C 8mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASCCC10000000Z 10mm Bright Plain Washer Form C 10mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASCCC12000000Z 12mm Bright Plain Washer Form C 12mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASCCC14000000Z 14mm Bright Plain Washer Form C 14mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASCCC16000000Z 16mm Bright Plain Washer Form C 16mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASCCC18000000Z 18mm Bright Plain Washer Form C 18mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASCCC20000000Z 20mm Bright Plain Washer Form C 20mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASCCC24000000Z 24mm Bright Plain Washer Form C 24mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASCCC30000000Z 30mm Bright Plain Washer Form C 30mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
Product Code Product Description Diameter Material
A4WASC04000000 M4 Form C Flat Washer A4 S/S M4 A4 Stainless Steel
A4WASC05000000 M5 Form C Flat Washer A4 S/S M5 A4 Stainless Steel
A4WASC06000000 M6 Form C Flat Washer A4 S/S M6 A4 Stainless Steel
A4WASC08000000 M8 Form C Flat Washer A4 S/S M8 A4 Stainless Steel
A4WASC10000000 M10 Form C Flat Washer A4 S/S M10 A4 Stainless Steel
A4WASC12000000 M12 Form C Flat Washer A4 S/S M12 A4 Stainless Steel
A4WASC16000000 M16 Form C Flat Washer A4 S/S M16 A4 Stainless Steel
A4WASC20000000 M20 Form C Flat Washer A4 S/S M20 A4 Stainless Steel
Product Code Product Description Diameter Material
WASGGG05000000 5mm Black Mild Steel Washer Form G BS4320 5mm Black Mild Steel
Washers
Material Available: Bright Zinc (BZP), Self Colour, A2 Stainless Steel, A4 Stainless Steel, Grade
8.8, Grade 10.9
Sizes: Metric & Imperial
Product Code Product Description Diameter Material
WASGGG06000000 6mm Black Mild Steel Washer Form G BS4320 6mm Black Mild Steel
WASGGG08000000 8mm Black Mild Steel Washer Form G BS4320 8mm Black Mild Steel
WASGGG10000000 10mm Black Mild Steel Washer Form G BS4320 10mm Black Mild Steel
WASGGG12000000 12mm Black Mild Steel Washer Form G BS4320 12mm Black Mild Steel
WASGGG16000000 16mm Black Mild Steel Washer Form G BS4320 16mm Black Mild Steel
WASGGG20000000 20mm Black Mild Steel Washer Form G BS4320 20mm Black Mild Steel
WASGGG24000000 24mm Black Mild Steel Washer Form G BS4320 24mm Black Mild Steel
WASGGG30000000 30mm Black Mild Steel Washer Form G BS4321 30mm Black Mild Steel
Product Code Product Description Diameter Material
A2WASK04000000 4mm Crinkle Washer DIN137A A2 S/S 4mm A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASK05000000 5mm Crinkle Washer DIN137A A2 S/S 5mm A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASK06000000 6mm Crinkle Washer DIN137A A2 S/S 6mm A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASK08000000 8mm Crinkle Washer DIN137A A2 S/S 8mm A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASK10000000 10mm Crinkle Washer DIN137A A2 S/S 10mm A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASK12000000 12mm Crinkle Washer DIN137A A2 S/S 12mm A2 Stainless Steel
Product Code Product Description Diameter Material
WASESP03000000Z 3mm External Shakeproof Washer DIN6798 BZP 3mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASESP04000000Z 4mm 3BA 5/32 External Shakeproof Washer DIN6798 BZP 4mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASESP05000000Z 5mm 2BA 3/16 External Shakeproof Washer DIN6798 BZP 5mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASESP06000000Z 6mm 0BA 1/4 External Shakeproof Washer DIN6798 BZP 6mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASESP08000000Z 8mm 5/16 External Shakeproof Washer DIN6798 BZP 8mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASESP10000000Z 10mm 3/8 External Shakeproof Washer DIN6798 BZP 10mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASESP12000000Z 12mm External Shakeproof Washer DIN6798 BZP 12mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASESP14000000Z 14mm 9/16 External Shakeproof Washer DIN6798 BZP 14mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASESP16000000Z 16mm 5/8 External Shakeproof Washer DIN6798 BZP 16mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASESP20000000Z 20mm 3/4 External Shakeproof Washer DIN6798 BZP 20mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASESP24000000Z 24mm External Shakeproof Washer DIN6798 BZP 24mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
Product Code Product Description Diameter Material
WASISP03000000Z 3mm-6BA-1/8 Internal Shakeproof Washer DIN6798 BZP 3mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASISP04000000Z 4mm 3BA 5/32 Internal Shakeproof Washer DIN6798 BZP 4mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASISP05000000Z 5mm 2BA 3/16 Internal Shakeproof Washer DIN6798 BZP 5mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASISP06000000Z 6mm OBA 1/4 Internal Shakeproof Washer DIN6798 BZP 6mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASISP08000000Z 8mm 5/16 Internal Shakeproof Washer DIN6798 BZP 8mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASISP10000000Z 10mm 3/8 Internal Shakeproof Washer DIN6798 BZP 10mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASISP12000000Z 12mm Internal Shakeproof Washer DIN6798 BZP 12mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASISP14000000Z 14mm 9/16 Internal Shakeproof Washer DIN6798 BZP 14mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASISP16000000Z 16mm 5/8 Internal Shakeproof Washer DIN6798 BZP 16mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASISP20000000Z 20mm 3/4 Internal Shakeproof Washer DIN6798 BZP 20mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASISP22000000Z 22mm 7/8 Internal Shakeproof Washer DIN6798 BZP 22mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASISP24000000Z 24mm Internal Shakeproof Washer DIN6798 BZP 24mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASISP27000000Z 27mm 1.1/8 Internal Shakeproof Washer DIN6798 BZP 27mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASISP30000000Z 30mm Internal Shakeproof Washer DIN6798 BZP 30mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
Product Code Product Description Diameter Material
Washers
Material Available: Bright Zinc (BZP), Self Colour, A2 Stainless Steel, A4 Stainless Steel, Grade
8.8, Grade 10.9
Sizes: Metric & Imperial
Product Code Product Description Diameter Material
A2WASE02000000 M2 External Shakeproof Washer A2 S/S M2 A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASE02500000 M2.5 External Shakeproof Washer A2 S/S M2.5 A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASE03000000 M3 External Shakeproof Washer A2 S/S M3 A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASE03500000 M3.5 External Shakeproof Washer A2 S/S M3.5 A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASE04000000 M4 External Shakeproof Washer A2 S/S M4 A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASE05000000 M5 External Shakeproof Washer A2 S/S M5 A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASE06000000 M6 External Shakeproof Washer A2 S/S M6 A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASE07000000 M7 External Shakeproof Washer A2 S/S M7 A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASE08000000 M8 External Shakeproof Washer A2 S/S M8 A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASE10000000 M10 External Shakeproof Washer A2 S/S M10 A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASE12000000 M12 External Shakeproof Washer A2 S/S M12 A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASE14000000 M14 External Shakeproof Washer A2 S/S M14 A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASE16000000 M16 External Shakeproof Washer A2 S/S M16 A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASE18000000 M18 External Shakeproof Washer A2 S/S M18 A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASE20000000 M20 External Shakeproof Washer A2 S/S M20 A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASE22000000 M22 External Shakeproof Washer A2 S/S M22 A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASE24000000 M24 External Shakeproof Washer A2 S/S M24 A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASE27000000 M27 External Shakeproof Washer A2 S/S M27 A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASE30000000 M30 External Shakeproof Washer A2 S/S M30 A2 Stainless Steel
Product Code Product Description Diameter Material
A2WASI02000000 M2 Internal Shakeproof Washer A2 S/S M2 A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASI02500000 M2.5 Internal Shakeproof Washer A2 S/S M2.5 A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASI03000000 M3 Internal Shakeproof Washer A2 S/S M3 A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASI03500000 M3.5 Internal Shakeproof Washer A2 S/S M3.5 A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASI04000000 M4 Internal Shakeproof Washer A2 S/S M4 A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASI05000000 M5 Internal Shakeproof Washer A2 S/S M5 A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASI06000000 M6 Internal Shakeproof Washer A2 S/S M6 A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASI07000000 M7 Internal Shakeproof Washer A2 S/S M7 A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASI08000000 M8 Internal Shakeproof Washer A2 S/S M8 A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASI10000000 M10 Internal Shakeproof Washer A2 S/S M10 A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASI12000000 M12 Internal Shakeproof Washer A2 S/S M12 A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASI14000000 M14 Internal Shakeproof Washer A2 S/S M14 A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASI16000000 M16 Internal Shakeproof Washer A2 S/S M16 A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASI18000000 M18 Internal Shakeproof Washer A2 S/S M18 A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASI20000000 M20 Internal Shakeproof Washer A2 S/S M20 A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASI22000000 M22 Internal Shakeproof Washer A2 S/S M22 A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASI24000000 M24 Internal Shakeproof Washer A2 S/S M24 A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASI27000000 M27 Internal Shakeproof Washer A2 S/S M27 A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASI30000000 M30 Internal Shakeproof Washer A2 S/S M30 A2 Stainless Steel
Product Code Product Description Diameter Material
WASMUD05020125Z 5mm X 20 X 1.25 Repair Washer - BZP 5mm X 20 Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASMUD05025150Z 5mm X 25 X 1.50 Repair Washer - BZP 5mm X 25 Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASMUD05030150Z 5mm x 30 x 1.50 Repair Washer - BZP 5mm x 30 Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASMUD06020125Z 6mm X 20 X 1.25 Repair Washer - BZP 6mm X 20 Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASMUD06025150Z 6mm X 25 X 1.50 Repair Washer - BZP 6mm X 25 Bright Zinc (BZP)
Washers
Material Available: Bright Zinc (BZP), Self Colour, A2 Stainless Steel, A4 Stainless Steel, Grade
8.8, Grade 10.9
Sizes: Metric & Imperial
Product Code Product Description Diameter Material
WASMUD06030150Z 6mm X 30 X 1.50 Repair Washer - BZP 6mm X 30 Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASMUD06038150Z 6mm X 38 X 1.50 Repair Washer - BZP 6mm X 38 Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASMUD06050150Z 6mm X 50 X 1.50 Repair Washer - BZP 6mm X 50 Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASMUD08025150Z 8mm X 25 X 1.50 Repair Washer - BZP 8mm X 25 Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASMUD08030150Z 8mm X 30 X 1.50 Repair Washer - BZP 8mm X 30 Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASMUD08038150Z 8mm X 38 X 1.50 Repair Washer - BZP 8mm X 38 Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASMUD08050150Z 8mm X 50 X 1.50 Repair Washer - BZP 8mm X 50 Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASMUD10025150Z 10mm X 25 X 1.50 Repair Washer - BZP 10mm X 25 Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASMUD10030150Z 10mm X 30 X 1.50 Repair Washer - BZP 10mm X 30 Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASMUD10038150Z 10mm X 38 X 1.50 Repair Washer - BZP 10mm X 38 Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASMUD10050150Z 10mm X 50 X 1.50 Repair Washer - BZP 10mm X 50 Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASMUD12030150Z 12mm x 30 x 1.50 Repair Washer - BZP 12mm x 30 Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASMUD12038150Z 12mm X 38 X 1.50 Repair Washer - BZP 12mm X 38 Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASMUD12050150Z 12mm X 50 X 1.50 Repair Washer - BZP 12mm X 50 Bright Zinc (BZP)
Product Code Product Description Diameter Material
A2WASM04000012 M4 X 12 Repair Washer - A2 S/S M4 X 12 A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASM05000020 M5 X 20 Repair Washer - A2 S/S M5 X 20 A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASM05000025 M5 X 25 Repair Washer - A2 S/S M5 X 25 A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASM05000030 M5 X 30 Repair Washer - A2 S/S M5 X 30 A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASM06000020 M6 X 20 Repair Washer - A2 S/S M6 X 20 A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASM06000025 M6 X 25 Repair Washer - A2 S/S M6 X 25 A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASM06000030 M6 X 30 Repair Washer - A2 S/S M6 X 30 A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASM08000025 M8 X 25 Repair Washer - A2 S/S M8 X 25 A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASM08000030 M8 X 30 Repair Washer - A2 S/S M8 X 30 A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASM10000025 M10 X 25 Repair Washer - A2 S/S M10 X 25 A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASM10000030 M10 X 30 Repair Washer - A2 S/S M10 X 30 A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASM10000035 M10 X 35 Repair Washer - A2 S/S M10 X 35 A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASM10000040 M10 X 40 Repair Washer - A2 S/S M10 X 40 A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASM12000035 M12 X 35 Repair Washer - A2 S/S M12 X 35 A2 Stainless Steel
Product Code Product Description Diameter Material
A4WASH04000012 M4 X 12 X 1.25 Repair Washer A4 S/S M4 X 12 A4 Stainless Steel
A4WASH04000015 M4 X 15 X 1.25 Repair Washer A4 S/S M4 X 15 A4 Stainless Steel
A4WASH04000020 M4 X 20 X 1.5 Repair Washer A4 S/S M4 X 20 A4 Stainless Steel
A4WASH04000025 M4 X 25 X 1.5 Repair Washer A4 S/S M4 X 25 A4 Stainless Steel
A4WASH05000015 M5 X 15 X 1.5 Repair Washer A4 S/S M5 X 15 A4 Stainless Steel
A4WASH05000020 M5 X 20 X 1.5 Repair Washer A4 S/S M5 X 20 A4 Stainless Steel
A4WASH05000025 M5 X 25 X 1.5 Repair Washer A4 S/S M5 X 25 A4 Stainless Steel
A4WASH05000030 M5 X 30 X 1.5 Repair Washer A4 S/S M5 X 30 A4 Stainless Steel
A4WASH06000020 M6 X 20 X 1.5 Repair Washer A4 S/S M6 X 20 A4 Stainless Steel
A4WASH06000025 M6 X 25 X 1.5 Repair Washer A4 S/S M6 X 25 A4 Stainless Steel
A4WASH06000030 M6 X 30 X 1.5 Repair Washer A4 S/S M6 X 30 A4 Stainless Steel
A4WASH06000035 M6 X 35 X 1.5 Repair Washer A4 S/S M6 X 35 A4 Stainless Steel
A4WASH06000040 M6 X 40 X 1.5 Repair Washer A4 S/S M6 X 40 A4 Stainless Steel
A4WASH08'00030 M8 X 30 X 1.5 Repair Washer A4 S/S M8 X 30 A4 Stainless Steel
A4WASH08000020 M8 X 20 X 1.5 Repair Washer A4 S/S M8 X 20 A4 Stainless Steel
Washers
Material Available: Bright Zinc (BZP), Self Colour, A2 Stainless Steel, A4 Stainless Steel, Grade
8.8, Grade 10.9
Sizes: Metric & Imperial
Product Code Product Description Diameter Material
A4WASH08000025 M8 X 25 X 1.5 Repair Washer A4 S/S M8 X 25 A4 Stainless Steel
A4WASH08000035 M8 X 35 X 1.5 Repair Washer A4 S/S M8 X 35 A4 Stainless Steel
A4WASH08000040 M8 X 40 X 1.5 Repair Washer A4 S/S M8 X 40 A4 Stainless Steel
A4WASH10000025 M10 X 25 X 1.5 Repair Washer A4 S/S M10 X 25 A4 Stainless Steel
A4WASH10000030 M10 X 30 X 1.5 Repair Washer A4 S/S M10 X 30 A4 Stainless Steel
A4WASH10000035 M10 X 35 X 1.5 Repair Washer A4 S/S M10 X 35 A4 Stainless Steel
A4WASH10000040 M10 X 40 X 1.5 Repair Washer A4 S/S M10 X 40 A4 Stainless Steel
A4WASH12000030 M12 X 30 X 1.5 Repair Washer A4 S/S M12 X 30 A4 Stainless Steel
A4WASH12000035 M12 X 35 X 1.5 Repair Washer A4 S/S M12 X 35 A4 Stainless Steel
A4WASH12000040 M12 X 40 X 1.5 Repair Washer A4 S/S M12 X 40 A4 Stainless Steel
Product Code Product Description Diameter Material
A2WASS03000000 3mm-1/8 Square Spring Washer - A2 S/S 3mm A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASS04000000 4mm Square Spring Washer - A2 S/S 4mm A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASS05000000 5mm-3/16-2BA Square Spring Washer - A2 S/S 5mm A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASS06000000 6mm Square Spring Washer - A2 S/S 6mm A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASS08000000 8mm-5/16 Square Spring Washer - A2 S/S 8mm A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASS10000000 10mm-3/8 Square Spring Washer - A2 S/S 10mm A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASS12000000 12mm Square Spring Washer - A2 S/S 12mm A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASS14000000 14mm Square Spring Washer - A2 S/S 14mm A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASS16000000 16mm-5/8 Square Spring Washer - A2 S/S 16mm A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASS20000000 20mm-3/4 Square Spring Washer - A2 S/S 20mm A2 Stainless Steel
A2WASS24000000 24mm- 1 Square Spring Washer - A2 S/S 24mm A2 Stainless Steel
Product Code Product Description Diameter Material
A4WASS03000000 M3 Square Sect Spring Washer A4 S/S M3 A4 Stainless Steel
A4WASS04000000 M4 Square Sect Spring Washer A4 S/S M4 A4 Stainless Steel
A4WASS05000000 M5 Square Sect Spring Washer A4 S/S M5 A4 Stainless Steel
A4WASS06000000 M6 Square Sect Spring Washer A4 S/S M6 A4 Stainless Steel
A4WASS08000000 M8 Square Sect Spring Washer A4 S/S M8 A4 Stainless Steel
A4WASS10000000 M10 Square Sect Spring Washer A4 S/S M10 A4 Stainless Steel
A4WASS12000000 M12 Square Sect Spring Washer A4 S/S M12 A4 Stainless Steel
A4WASS14000000 M14 Square Sect Spring Washer A4 S/S M14 A4 Stainless Steel
A4WASS16000000 M16 Square Sect Spring Washer A4 S/S M16 A4 Stainless Steel
A4WASS18000000 M18 Square Sect Spring Washer A4 S/S M18 A4 Stainless Steel
A4WASS20000000 M20 Square Sect Spring Washer A4 S/S M20 A4 Stainless Steel
A4WASS22000000 M22 Square Sect Spring Washer A4 S/S M22 A4 Stainless Steel
A4WASS24000000 M24 Square Sect Spring Washer A4 S/S M24 A4 Stainless Steel
A4WASS27000000 M27 Square Sect Spring Washer A4 S/S M27 A4 Stainless Steel
A4WASS30000000 M30 Square Sect Spring Washer A4 S/S M30 A4 Stainless Steel
Product Code Product Description Diameter Material
WASSSQ03000000Z 3mm Square Spring Washer - BZP 3mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASSSQ04000000Z 4mm Square Spring Washer - BZP 4mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASSSQ05000000Z 5mm Square Spring Washer - BZP 5mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASSSQ06000000Z 6mm Square Spring Washer - BZP 6mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASSSQ08000000Z 8mm Square Spring Washer - BZP 8mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
Washers
Material Available: Bright Zinc (BZP), Self Colour, A2 Stainless Steel, A4 Stainless Steel, Grade
8.8, Grade 10.9
Sizes: Metric & Imperial
Product Code Product Description Diameter Material
WASSSQ10000000Z 10mm Square Spring Washer - BZP 10mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASSSQ12000000Z 12mm Square Spring Washer - BZP 12mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASSSQ14000000Z 14mm Square Spring Washer - BZP 14mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASSSQ16000000Z 16mm Square Spring Washer - BZP 16mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASSSQ18000000Z 18mm Square Spring Washer - BZP 18mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASSSQ20000000Z 20mm Square Spring Washer - BZP 20mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASSSQ22000000Z 22mm Square Spring Washer - BZP 22mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASSSQ24000000Z 24mm Square Spring Washer - BZP 24mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASSSQ30000000Z 30mm Square Spring Washer - BZP 30mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
Product Code Product Description Diameter Material
WASSQU08040003 M8 x 40 x 3mm Square Plate Washer - BZP M8 x 40 Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASSQU08050003 M8 x 50 x 3mm Square Plate Washer - BZP M8 x 50 Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASSQU10040003 M10 x 40 x 3mm Square Plate Washer - BZP M10 x 40 Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASSQU10050003 M10 x 50 x 3mm Square Plate Washer - BZP M10 x 50 Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASSQU12040003 M12 x 40 x 3mm Square Plate Washer - BZP M12 x 40 Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASSQU12050003 M12 x 50 x 3mm Square Plate Washer - BZP M12 x 50 Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASSQU16050003 M16 x 50 x 3mm Square Plate Washer - BZP M16 x 50 Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASSQU20050003 M20 x 50 x 3mm Square Plate Washer - BZP M20 x 50 Bright Zinc (BZP)
Product Code Product Description Diameter Material
WASTAB01100003 7/16" T3 Washer 7/16" T3 Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASTAB01100008 7/16" T8 Washer 7/16" T8 Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASTAB01800003 3/16" T3 Washer 3/16" T3 Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASTAB02200008 7/8" T8 Washer 7/8" T8 Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASTAB02500003 1/4" T3 Washer 1/4" T3 Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASTAB02500004 1/4" T4 Washer 1/4" T4 Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASTAB03100003 5/16" T3 Washer 5/16" T3 Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASTAB03100004 5/16" T4 Washer 5/16" T4 Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASTAB03100007 5/16" T7 Washer 5/16" T7 Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASTAB03100008 5/16" T8 Washer 5/16" T8 Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASTAB03700003 3/8" T3 Washer 3/8" T3 Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASTAB03700007 3/8" T7 Washer 3/8" T7 Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASTAB05000007 1/2" T7 Washer 1/2" T7 Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASTAB06200004 5/8" T4 Washer 5/8" T4 Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASTAB06200007 5/8" T7 Washer 5/8" T7 Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASTAB07500007 3/4" T7 Washer 3/4" T7 Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASTAB07500008 3/4" T8 Washer 3/4" T8 Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASTAB10000003 1" T3 Washer 1" T3 Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASTAB10000007 1" T7 Washer 1" T7 Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASTAB10000008 1" T8 Washer 1" T8 Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASTAB17500007 1-3/4" T7 Washer 1-3/4" T7 Bright Zinc (BZP)
WASTAB20000003 2" T3 Washer 2" T3 Bright Zinc (BZP)